D-SUB / Stamped Pin / PCB-Straigt-Pin /
HEX REAR-RIVET / Female
Serie No.: T24E2033
TOLERANCE
Customer:
1 from 5
05.02.2023
Sheet No.

(Standard)1µ
T= Tin + Dimple
Ordering Informations
Parts Option
Process
Option
G= Rear Rivet +
Fixed Srew
5,0x10,0mm
Contact
Plating
X
C= Open-Hex-
Rivet 3,8mm
I= Rear Rivet +
fixed Srew
4,8x11,8mm
K= Rear Rivet +
Fixed Srew
5,8x12,0mm
Parts Option Dimension Table
E= Rear Rivet
F= Rear Rivet +
loose Srew
5,0x10,0mm
H= Rear Rivet +
loose Srew
4,8x11,8mm
J= Rear Rivet +
loose Srew
5,8x12,0mm
K= Open-Hex-
Rivet 2,5mm
Wilson 05.02.2023
Customer:
Jamy
DATEWilson TOLERANCE
Part No.:
D-SUB / Stamped Pin / PCB-Straigt-Pin /
HEX REAR-RIVET / Female
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Soldering Profile Curve
T24E2033
FINISH
MasonMATL:DRW: Jason CHKD
Copyright by S.Tiede
Sheet No. 5 from 5
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
APPD: Schumi